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Open Questions

When and where will the telescope be used ?

0 When do we need the new EUDRB ...
0 What functionality does the EUDRB need -> reading M22 ?

O Testbeam with Mimosa22 as DUT -> can we create a produced
for Mimosa 22?

0o DESY and Geneva?
0 How to incorporate the trigger ?
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EUDET Telescope on Tour!

O Current TB planning for CERN H6 (Emmanuelle Perez)

1 week

July 23 -> July 30

1 week 2 weeks 1 week

July 30 -> August 6 August 6 -> August 20 August 20 -> August 27
1 week 1 week

August 27 -> Sept. 3 September 3 -> Sept. 10 ??

0 Telescope at Cadarache ?

0 Interest to use telescope at DESY
o SiLC: want to use it already end of May at CERN

0 BeamCAL probably in September at DESY
a ..
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Task Mame Start Finish [2008 | 2003
Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May
Mechanics Tue 01.01.08 Fri 30.05.08 P
improve telze. alignmentto ke  Tue01.01.08 Fn 30.0=.08 [ | DESY
sansor distance measure Tue01.01.08 Fri 30.05.08 [ | DESY
improvement o cooling Tue01.01.08 Fn 30.05.08 [ | DESY
Mimosa 22 Mon 07.01.08 Tue 30.09.08 F—
arrival of chip Mon 07.01.08 Meon 07.01.08 ’ 0%.01
test of Mimosa 22 Mon 03.03.08 Fn 29.03.08 [ | CNRS
Mimosa 22 {IDC) ready Non 31.03.08 Mon 31.03.08 {17 31.03
PCB board production Tue 08.01.08 Mon 14.04.08 ::I;CNRS
Mimosa22 o INFN Mon 14.04.08 Mon 14.04.08 ‘ 14.04
Mimosa22 as DUT Man 02.06.08 Tue 30.03.08 [ |
Mimosa22+ Tue 01.04.08  Wed 31.12.08
Mimosd2+ design Tue01.04.08  Wed 15.10.08 | | CNRS
Mimosa 22+ submissicn Wed 15.70.08 Wed 15.10.08 ’ 15.10
Telescope chip (M22+] ready  Wed 31.72.08 Wed 31.12.08 0 3112
“UDRB Tue 01.01.08 Tue 31.03.09 F
new FFGA code for Mil8 Tue 01.01.08 Tue 01.04.08 ::| INFN
{new daughter card for M22/N ~ Tue 01.01.08 Tue 15.04.08 _:l INFN
(SW development for M22) Tue01.01.08) Mon 14.04.08 i: INFN
(test EUDRB wath 1M22) Tue 15.04.08 Fn 29.08.08 [ | INFN
preparation of EUDRG for IZ2 Tue02.0908  VWwed 31.12.08 | INFN
testof EUDRE with M22+ ThuQ1.01.09 Fri 30.01.09 INFN
integration in new telescope Mon 02.02.09 Tue 31.03.09% [ JINFNALL
zuUDAQ Tue 01.01.08 Wed 31.12.08 —
improving VME drivers Tu=01.01.08 Meon 30.05.08 [ | UNIGE
improving online display Tu=01.01.08 Mon 30.05.08 [ | DESY, UNIGE
Task |:| Milestone & External Tasks l:l
Diie: Tue 28,61 OF Split s SUTITIATY PN  Eiternal Milestone 4
Progress I Project Summary PEENNGY  Deadline 4=
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Task Name Start Finish | 2008 [2009
Dec | Jan |Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun  Jul | Aug | Sz2p | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan |Feb Mar | Apr | May
37 adjusted to Mimosa 18 Fr 15.02.08 Tue 15.24.08 UNIGE
32 producer for Mimosa 22 Thu 01.05.08 Fri29.08.08 | | UNIGE, DESY
33 update for Mimosa22+ Mon 01.09.08 Wed 31.12.08 [ | UNIGE
34 final readcout ready Wed 31.12.08 Wed 31.12.08 {,l’
35
36
31 |EUTelzscope Tue 01.01.08 |  Wed 31.12.08 F—
3a implement Milipece I Tue 01.01.08 Mon 30.06.08 INFN, DESY
33 iMprove user inteface Tue 01.01.08 Mon 30.06.08 INFN
40 trackirg seftware avalablz Wed 311208 Wed 31.12.08 t}
T
42 |Final Telescope Thu 01.01.09 Tue 31.03.09 ~
43 integratior of M22+ and EUD?  Thu 01.01.09 Tue 31.23.09 {INIININETANN ALL
44 new deadine Tue 31.02.09 Tue 31.23.C9 V
45
46 |Testbeams Fri 30.05.08 Wed10.09.08 P
47 SiLC at SPS 7 Fn 30,0508 Fri08.06.08 D
48 EUDET atPs Wed 230708  Wed30.J7.08 D ALL
49 Monopix at HE 7 Wed 300708, Wed06.26.08 D ALL
50 EUDET atH& Wed 06.08.08 Wed 20.08.08 |:|
51 DEPFET at Ho Wed 2008.08  Wed 27.08.08 |:|
52 LCFI at HE? Wed 27.08.08  Wed 03.09.08 D
53 SiLC at HE 7 Wed 03.09.08  Wed 10.05.08 [
54
55 | Documentation Wed 31.12.08 Wed 31.12.08 ’ 3112
56 Test report analog telascope |~ Wed 311218 Wed31.12.08 {L 3112
Task |:| Milestone ’ Extenal Tasks |:|
Date: Tue 200108 Spl e e, SUMATY pr—  Exemal Miestone
Progress I Project Summary [PENNNNEE Deadine <5
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